
 

 
Varsity Girls -Steve Shamblin / Pam Marr                                   Varsity Boys - Wade Taylor 

       Middle School Girls -  Ashley Ellison                            Middle School Boys- Bob Richardson                          

                                                                                      

 

 Varsity Region Game 

          Middle School Region Games  

 

 

 

(Created 10-13-16) 

Date Opponent Location Teams 
Game 
Time 

Release 
Time 

      

Fri. & Sat. October 28-29 Eastgate Tournament Away VB TBA  

Thursday November 3 Eastgate Home VB 6:00  

Fri. & Sat. November 4-5 Bible Tournament Away VG,VB TBA TBA 

Friday November 11 Freewill Away MSG,MSB 4:00 2:30 

Fri. & Sat. November 11-12 Boys Tournament Away VB TBA TBA 

Tuesday November 15 Shiloh Home MSG,MSB 4:00  

Friday November 18 Eastgate Away VB 6:30 3:15 

Monday November 21 Alpha & Omega Away VB 5:00 1:30 

Tuesday November 29 Bible Baptist Home VG,VB 5:00  

      

Thursday December 1  Old Suwanee Away MSG,MSB,VG,VB 4:00 1:30 

Monday December 5 Alpha & Omega Home VB 5:00  

Friday December 9  Victory Away VG,VB 5:00 1:30 

Saturday December 10            North GA Ellijay Away MSG,VG,VB,MSB 1:30 N/A 

Monday December 12              Freewill Home MSG,MSB 4:00  

Tuesday December 13  Kingsway Home MSG,MSB,VG,VB 4:00  

Thursday-Saturday 
December 15-17 

Old Suwanee 
Tournament 

Away VG,VB TBA TBA 

      

Thursday January 5 Covenant Home MSG,MSB, VG,VB 4:00  

Friday January 6 Oakhill Home MSG,MSB, VG,VB 4:00  

Tuesday January 10  Maranatha Home MSG,MSB,VB  4:00  

Friday January 13  Kingsway Away MSG,MSB,VG,VB 4:00 12:00 

Tuesday January 17 Shiloh Away MSG,MSB 4:00 1:30 

Tuesday January 17 Bible Away VG,VB 4:00 12:00 

Friday January 20  Old Suwanee Home MSG,MSB,VG,VB 4:00  

Tuesday January 24  Covenant Away MSG,MSB,VG,VB 4:00 1:30 

Friday January 27  Victory Home VG,VB 5:00  

Tuesday January 31  Maranatha Away MSG,MSB,VB 4:00 1:00 

Friday February 3 Shiloh Away VG,VB 6:00 3:15 

February 6-7,10-11 PLAYOFFS Away  TBA TBA 

February 12-13 STATE PLAYOFF Away  TBA TBA 



 
Mountain View Christian Academy  
3665 Alabama 73 
Bryant, AL 35958 
 
 
Bible Baptist 
2780 Mt. Carmel Rd.  
Hampton, GA 30228 
 
 
Eastgate Christian 
McConnell Memorial Baptist Church, 
 80 Church Street,  
Hiawassee, GA 
 
 
First Free Will (828-389-4777) 
259 Tusquittee St.  
Hayesville, NC 28904  
 
 
Shiloh Hills Christian 
489 Hawkins Store Rd NE 
Kennesaw, GA 30144 
 
 
Alpha and Omega 
7188 Turner Lake Circle SW 
Covington, GA 30014 
 
 
Old Suwanee Baptist Church & Christian 
School  
4118 Old Suwanee Road 
Buford, GA 30518 
 

Victory Baptist Church and School 
88 Brand Road 
Loganville, GA 30052 
 
 
North Georgia Christian 
191 Harold Pritchett Rd 
Ellijay, GA 30540-2055 
 
 
King's Way Christian School 
6456 The King's Way 
Douglasville, Georgia 30135 
 
 
Covenant Christian (770-674-2990) 
6905 Post Road 
 Cumming, GA 30040 
 
 
Alpha and Omega 
7188 Turner Lake Circle SW 
Covington, GA 30014 
 
 
Oakhill Classical 
1416 Braselton Highway 
Lawrenceville, GA 30043 
 
 
Maranatha Christian (770-536-6334) 
5135 McEver Road 
Oakwood, GA 30566 
 

 


